
 

 

2015 CALENDAR OF REVIEW DEPARTMENT 
ORAL ARGUMENTS 

(All dates are subject to change.) 

 
JANUARY 
Wednesday, January 14, San Francisco 
Thursday, January 15, Los Angeles 

FEBRUARY 
Wednesday, February 18, San Francisco 
Thursday, February 19, Los Angeles 

MARCH 
Wednesday, March 11, San Francisco 
Thursday, March 12, Los Angeles 

APRIL 
Wednesday, April 15, San Francisco 
Thursday, April 16, Los Angeles 

MAY 
Wednesday, May 13, San Francisco 
Thursday, May 14, Los Angeles  

JUNE 
Wednesday, June 17, San Francisco 
Thursday, June 18, Los Angeles 

JULY 
Wednesday, July 22, San Francisco 
Thursday, July 23, Los Angeles  

AUGUST 
Wednesday, August 19, San Francisco 
Thursday, August 20, Los Angeles 

SEPTEMBER 
Wednesday, September 16, San Francisco 
Thursday, September 17, Los Angeles 

OCTOBER 
Wednesday, October 21, San Francisco 
Thursday, October 22, Los Angeles 

NOVEMBER 
Wednesday, November 18, San Francisco  
Thursday, November 19, Los Angeles 

DECEMBER 
Wednesday, December 9, San Francisco  
Thursday, December 10, Los Angeles 

 




